$539,900
6841 9TH ST, PEMBROKE PINES, FL, 33023

Outdoor enthusiasts, this Pembroke Pines gem is for you! This
3BD/2BA home sits on a spacious 8,005 sq. ft. lot with two
oversized driveways perfect for multiple vehicles, RVs, jet skis or
boats. Inside, enjoy an open floor plan filled with natural light, a
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1448 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 8005 sq ft ?:I\I?divisionName: BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SEC

ListOfficeName: United Realty Consultants View: Garden, Pool
ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11723289

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1963

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No
Building Name: BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SEC TEN Exterior material: CBS Construction
Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Driveway, Golf Cart Parking, Rv/Boat Parking

Amenities & Features

Features: Den/Library/Office, Family Room, First Security Features: Smoke Detector
Floor Entry, Pantry, Stacked Bedroom

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric CommunityFeatures: None
Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters PoolFeatures: Above Ground, Automatic
Chlorination, Auto Pool Clean, Equipment
Stays

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No




